40 Pin Female IDE to SATA Adapter Converter
StarTech ID: IDE2SAT25
This IDE to SATA adapter converts a 40-pin IDE connector to a SATA connector, allowing you to connect a 2.5in or
3.5in SATA (SATA, SATA II/SATA 300) drive to the motherboard in place of an IDE drive.
The IDE to SATA Adapter is suitable for installation in any computer case, as it is requires minimal space and does
not impact airflow.
Applications
Connect newer SATA devices to older IDE motherboards
Replace an old IDE hard drive with a new SATA drive
Small form factor systems with limited room for adapters/converters
Features
Compliant with SATA specification 1.0 and Ultra ATA-133
Compact form factor
No driver/software installation required
Technical Specifications
Warranty Lifetime
Chipset ID Jmicron - JM20330
Connector Type(s) 1 - IDE (40 Pin; EIDE/PATA) Female
Connector Type(s) 1 - SATA (7 pin; Data) Plug
Connector Type(s) 1 - SP4 (4 pin; Small Drive Power) Male
Maximum Data Transfer Rate 133 MBps
OS Compatibility OS Independent; No software or drivers required
Product Length 3.1 in [80 mm]
Product Width 1.3 in [32 mm]
Product Height 0.4 in [9 mm]
Product Weight 0.4 oz [12 g]
Shipping (Package) Weight 0.5 lb [0.2 kg]
Included in Package 1 - IDE to SATA Adapter
Included in Package 1 - SATA Cable
Included in Package 1 - Y Cable (LP4 to LP4 + SP4)
Included in Package 1 - Instruction Manual
Certifications, Reports and Compatibility